Elia Garcia
Mayor

Rene Rodriguez
At Large

Cesar Nevarez
District 1

Ralph Duran
District 2

Victor Perez
District 3/Mayor Pro Term

Yvonne Colon-Villalobos
District 4

Adriana Rodarte
City Manager

1.) Monday, January 17, 2022

2.) Monday, February 21, 2022

3.) Monday, May 30, 2022

4.) Monday, July 04, 2022

5.) Monday, September 05, 2022

6.) Monday, October 10, 2022

7.) Friday, November 11, 2022

8.) Thursday, November 24, 2022

9.) Friday, November 25, 2022
10.) Friday, December 23,2022
11.) Monday, December 26, 2022

12.) Friday, December 31, 2022

Martin Luther King, Jr.
Presidents Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Indigenous Peoples' Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

After Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve Day
Christmas Day Observed

New Year’s Eve Day

All Holidays are conditioned upon employees reporting to work the day before and after the holiday.

Approved by City Council on October 17, 2019



